Position

Training Institute Trainer IV

Training Institute Trainer Il

Training Institute Trainer V

Training Institute Trainer Ill

Training Institute Trainer IV

Training Institute Trainer IV

Training Institute Trainer Ill

Training Institute Trainer Vi

Training Institute Trainer V

Training Institute Trainer V

Training Institute Trainer I

Training Institute Trainer V

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Training Institute Trainer V

Training Institute Trainer V

Trainer Assistant 11|

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

Fresno City College -
Training Institute

$10,985

$10,521

$8,246

$7,732

$7.411

$7,172

$6,626

$6,623

$6,536

$6,037

$5,433

$4,263

$2,659

$2,210

$1,860

$1,466

$1,265

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$352

$337

$264

$247

$237

$229

$212

$754

$209

$193

$174

$136

$85

$71

$60

$47

$41



Training Institute Trainer V
Training Institute Trainer |

Training Institute Trainer Vi

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College - $1,257
Training Institute
Fresno City College - $363
Training Institute
Fresno City College - $223

Training Institute

$40

$12

$7



