Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Training Institute Trainer IV		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$10,985	\$352
Training Institute Trainer III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$10,521	\$337
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$8,246	\$264
Training Institute Trainer III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$7,732	\$247
Training Institute Trainer IV		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$7,411	\$237
Training Institute Trainer IV		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$7,172	\$229
Training Institute Trainer III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$6,626	\$212
Training Institute Trainer Vi		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$6,623	\$754
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$6,536	\$209
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$6,037	\$193
Training Institute Trainer II		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$5,433	\$174
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$4,263	\$136
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$2,659	\$85
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$2,210	\$71
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$1,860	\$60
Training Institute Trainer V		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$1,466	\$47
Trainer Assistant III		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$1,265	\$41

Training Institute Trainer V	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$1,257	\$40
Training Institute Trainer I	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$363	\$12
Training Institute Trainer Vi	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Training Institute	\$223	\$7